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ARP

Company: PENN LINE ENERGY T & D, INC.
Company ID: 0061801

State of origin: Pennsylvania

Formation date: 4/9/1973 12:00:00 AM

Date filed: 6/21/2021 2:15:29 PM

Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

BOX 462
SCOTTDALE, PA 15683

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W MAIN ST

SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

President Samuel Liston
Assistant Secretary Amy Geehring

300 Scottdale Avenue, Scottdale, PA
300 Scottdale Avenue, Scottdale, PA
Assistant Secretary Dana Herman 300 Scottdale Avenue, Scottdale, PA
Secretary Kelly Voke 300 Scottdale Avenue, Scottdale, PA
Treasurer Stephen Brown 300 Scottdale Avenue, Scottdale, PA

15683
15683
15683
15683
15683

Vice President Terry Wilson 300 Scottdale Avenue, Scottdale, PA 15683
Directors

Director Stephen Brown 300 Scottdale Avenue, Scottdale, PA 15683
Director Michael Mongell 300 Scottdale Avenue, Scottdale, PA 15683
Director Samuel Liston 300 Scottdale Avenue, Scottdale, PA 15683
Signatures

Signature Kelly Voke

Title Secretary




